
 2023 – 2024 Hilda Walker Intermediate Boys’ Basketball Schedule 

Day Month Date Opponent Place Time Bus Notes 

Week of ------ October --------- 16 Tryouts Hilda Walker 3:00PM   

Thursday November 2 Manteno Hilda Walker 4:30PM   

Wednesday November 8 Bourbonnais Liberty Bourbonnais Liberty 4:30PM 3:15PM  

Thursday November 9 Oakview Hilda Walker 4:00PM   

Tuesday November 14 Spencer Crossing  Spencer Crossing 4:00PM 3:00PM  

Thursday November 16 Mokena Mokena 4:00PM 3:10PM  

Tuesday November 28 Manhattan Wilson Creek Elementary 4:30PM 3:15PM  

Wednesday November 29 Hadley Hilda Walker 4:00PM   

Monday December 4 Hickory Creek Hickory Creek 4:00PM 3:00PM  

Wednesday December 6 Nelson Ridge Nelson Ridge 4:00PM 3:00PM  

Monday December 11 Bentley Hilda Walker 4:00PM   

Wednesday December 13 Orenic Orenic 4:00PM 3:00PM  

Monday December 18 Mokena Hilda Walker 4:00PM   

Wednesday December 20 Hadley Hadley 4:00PM 3:00PM  

Wednesday January 10 Orenic Hilda Walker 4:00PM   

Thursday January 11 Manhattan Hilda Walker 4:00PM   

Wednesday January  17 Hickory Creek Hilda Walker 4:00PM 3:00PM  

Friday – 

Saturday 

January 19 – 20  DPVC Tournament Hickory Creek TBA    

        

        

        

        
        

        

        

        

        


